
MEN’S CLUB BASKETBALL C O N T A C T S  L I S T  2 0 1 8

Fraser Jopson fraser.jopson@otago.ac.nz

Rob McCormick rmcsquared@gmail.com

Kath Richards kathrichards1969@gmail.com

Andrew Griffiths
andrew.griffiths@newworld-si.co.nz
Paul Morrison paul.morrison@prg.co.nz 
Josh George goshjeorge@gmail.com
Alf Arlidge maverick32@xtra.co.nz

Brent Matehaere
brent.matehaere@obhs.school.nz
Gavin Briggs
gavin.briggs@police.govt.nz

James Piho youth4@rocksoliddunedin.co.nz

Giana Leoni giannaleoni@hotmail.com

ANDY BAY 
FALCONS
Club Levels: A - C

MAGIC
& VIPERS
Club Levels: A - C

OBHS
OLD BOYS
Club Levels: A - C

South Pac 
Kings Men
Club Levels: C

Mike Simpson msimpsonnz@gmail.com

Jason Frost jfrostynz@gmail.com

Paul Sides plsides12@hotmail.com  

Simon Clarke stkildambc@gmail.com

Nathan Buchanan nathan.j.buchanan@gmail.com

Cashil Tims cashill.tims@gmail.com

Oliver Jolly oliverjolly10@gmail.com

OUMBEXEC oumbcexecboard@gmail.com

Mitch Langton mitchelllangton@outlook.com

BOMBERS
Club Levels: A - B

ST KILDA
Club Levels: A - C

UNIVERSITY
Club Levels: A - C

operations@otago.basketball www.otago.basketball/competitions/ 

SPRLSC



operations@otago.basketball www.otago.basketball/competitions/ 

W O M E N ’ S  C L U B  B A S K E T B A L L
C O N T A C T S  L I S T  2 0 1 8

Rob McCormick rmcsquared@gmail.com

Jodie Hope jodiewhina@gmail.com

Katherine Richards kathrichards1969@gmail.com

ANDY BAY 
FALCONS
Club Levels: A - C

Danielle Frosty dsfrost11@gmail.com   

Todd Marshall tmarshall@skytv.co.nz

Vicky Totoro vicky.totoro@otago.ac.nz

Ang Ruske ruske@stonebarn.co.nz

AJAX
& MINERS
Club Levels: A - C

Giana Leoni giannaleoni@hotmail.com

Maine Mareko-Johnson
mainejohnson1411@hotmail.com

South Pac 
Magic
Club Levels: A - C

Jessie Paterson 
varsitybasketball@gmail.com 

UNIVERSITY
Club Levels: A - C


